Tentative Course Schedule

Fall 2008
 

	
	Date
	Topic
	Assignment

	1
	Tue, Aug 26
	Syllabus and introduction
	

	2
	Thu, Aug 28
	Introduction
	

	3
	Tue, Sep 2
	Using operating systems
	

	4
	Thu, Sep 4
	POSIX and concurrent programs
	

	5
	Tue, Sep 9
	Writing shell programs and multi-threaded applications
	

	6
	Thu, Sep 11
	Operating system organization
	HW1

	7
	Tue, Sep 16
	Device management
	

	8
	Thu, Sep 18
	Scheduling (1)
	

	9
	Tue, Sep 23
	Scheduling (2)
	

	10
	Thu, Sep 25
	Scheduling (3)
	HW2

	11
	Tue, Sep 30
	Critical section and deadlock
	

	12
	Thu, Oct 2
	Semaphore
	

	13
	Tue, Oct 7
	Philosophers problem
	

	14
	Thu, Oct 9
	Midterm review
	HW3

	15
	Tue, Oct 14
	Midterm Exam
	

	16
	Thu, Oct 16
	Monitor and inter-process communication
	

	17
	Tue, Oct 21
	Deadlock (1)
	

	18
	Thu, Oct 23
	Deadlock (2)
	HW4

	19
	Tue, Oct 28
	Memory management (1)
	

	20
	Thu, Oct 30
	Memory management (2)
	

	21
	Tue, Nov 4
	Virtual memory (1)
	

	22
	Thu, Nov 6
	Virtual memory (2)
	HW5

	
	Tue, Nov 11
	HOLIDAY – Veteran’s Day
	

	23
	Thu, Nov 13
	File management (1)
	

	24
	Tue, Nov 18
	File management (2)
	

	25
	Thu, Nov 20
	Linux Kernels
	

	26
	Tue, Nov 25
	Windows Kernels
	

	
	Thu, Nov 27
	HOLIDAY – Thanksgiving Recess
	

	27
	Tue, Dec 2
	Future trend of operating systems
	

	28
	Thu, Dec 6
	Final review (1)
	

	29
	Tue, Dec 9
	Final review (2)
	























